HEREFORDS

Australia

AUSTRALIAN STANDARD YEAR LETTER CODE

Year Letter
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

N< | XS <|Cld|nw|TO|T|Z| Z|r|Rle|T|OmMmoo|m|>

Alphabetic characters are used as part of animal tattoos to indicate year of
birth. To avoid confusion a standard system has been adopted in Australia
using all letters of the alphabet except ‘I’ and ‘O’



