

AUSTRALIAN STANDARD YEAR LETTER CODE

Year	Letter
2005	Α
2006	В
2007	С
2008	D
2009	E
2010	F
2011	G
2012	Н
2013	J
2014	K
2015	L
2016	М
2017	Ν
2018	Р
2019	Q
2020	R
2021	S
2022	Т
2023	U
2024	V
2025	W
2026	X
2027	Y
2028	Z

Alphabetic characters are used as part of animal tattoos to indicate year of birth. To avoid confusion a standard system has been adopted in Australia using all letters of the alphabet except 'l' and 'O'